<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

Provider offers the ("Originating LEA" General Offer of Propertion privacy protection or schedule of the Subscribing LEA applicable privacy Agreement; or three the Subscribing LEA applicable privacy) which is of the control of the con	dated [("General ovider's single or to any of the data ider may a mater	al Offer" ignature other pro provide withdra ial char], to a ') through its e shall not no ovision not a ed by Subscr w the Gene age in the se	any othe signature ecessarily ddressec ibing LEA ral Offer ervices a	er LEA (") re below. y bind Pro l in this D A to the I in the ev nd produ	Subscribing LE This General ovider to othe PA. The Provic Provider to su vent of: (1) a i acts listed in t	EA") who a Offer shall of the terms, subler and the it the unique material challs.	accepts this extend only ich as price, Subscribing ue needs of ange in the ting Service
the signed	Exhibit			Provider					address:
IBY:				·		Da	te:		
Printed Name:	Title/Position:								
2. Subscribing LEA, A Subscribing LEA, General Offer of Pr of this DPA for the ITS EFFECTIVENES! ARTICLE VII, SECTIO	by signing a rivacy Terms term of the S, SUBSCRIB	. The Sub DPA bet	scribing ween th	LEA and the	Provide	r shall th	erefore be bou	und by the : Provider. *	same terms **PRIOR TO

By: <u>Caleb Olson</u> Date: <u>2024-08-02</u>

Printed Name: <u>Caleb Olson</u> Title: <u>Consultant, Planning & Enrollment</u>

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Jordan</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Caleb Olson

Title: <u>Consultant, Planning & Enrollment</u> Address: <u>7387 South Campus View Drive</u>

Phone: <u>801-567-8251</u>

Email: caleb.olson@jordandistrict.org